2004-05 Fee Schedule

Senior (weekday only) Junior (weekday only) Sunset Fee	Regular Round, Weekends and Holidays Regular Round, Weekdays Regular Round, Weekdays Evening Round, Weekdays	Green Fees Jimmy Clay and Morris Williams (Note: the following fees INCLUDE applicable surcharges mentioned above) Regular Round, Weekends and Holidays Regular Round, Weekdays Evening Round, Weekdays Senior (weekday only) Junior (weekday only) Sunset Fee (Jimmy Clay and Morris Williams)	Goif Surcharges (These surcharges do not apply to rounds played at Roy Kizer Golf Course) Golf CIP Surcharge Adults (18 thru 61 years) Seniors (62 years and older) Juniors (under 18 years)	Golf Lessons	Golf Tournament Fees UT Auslin Intercollegiate NCAA-approved tournaments - No Charge Other Tournaments - Same as Green Fcc Lcss than 40 players 41-80 players More than 81 players UIL Spectator Fee (per person)	Per Round, Golfers with private carts	Annual Golf Cart Permits Private Golf Carts Senior and mobility Impaired Trail Fee for Private Rentals	Summer Junior Annual Card Use Fee	Senior College Golf Team	Annual Cards (Please note: Annual Cards are not valid at the Roy Kizer Golf Course) Individual	Parks and Recreation Department — Goff Enterprise	
\$8.00 \$6.75 \$9.50	\$18.00 \$15.50 \$13.00	e) \$18.00 \$15.50 \$13.00 \$8.00 \$6.75 \$9.50	\$0.50 \$0.25 \$0.25	\$40.00	\$30.00 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$5.00	\$0.00	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$0.00	\$380.00 \$280.00	\$750.00		Approved 2003-04
\$8.00 \$6.75 \$10.00	\$19.00 \$16.50 \$13.50	\$18.00 \$15.50 \$13.00 \$8.00 \$6.75 \$10.00	\$0.50 \$0.25 \$0.25	\$40,00	\$30.00 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$5.00	\$1.00	\$20,00 \$20,00	\$70.00 \$70.25	\$380.00 \$280.00	\$ 750.00		Approved 2004-05
\$ 0.50	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$0.50	\$0.50				New	(\$30.00) (\$5.00)	New				Change

2004-05 Fee Schedule

Returned Check Charge	Alconol 1 to 100 participants 101 to 200 participants	No alcohol 1 to 100 participants 101 to 200 participants	Minimum fee (4 hours) Each additional hour	Rentals - Lions Municipal Golf Course Clubhouse Ballroom Ballroom and Conference Room	Family	Single	Good at Bergstrom Only	Suitset Feet Weekenius Berastrom Annual Fees Good Weekends, Holidays & Weekdays	Sunset Fee, Weekdays	Junior (weekday only)	Senior (weekday only)	Requiar Round (Meekday)	Bergstrom Golf Course (per round)	Cart Trail Fee	Rcplay (Friday, Weekend, Holidays)	Replay (Weekday)	Sunsel	Evening (Friday, Weekend, Holiday)	Evening (Weekday)	Farly Rind (Weekday)	Regular Round (Weekday)	Roy Kizer Golf Course (per round)	Evening	Sunset Fee	Junior (weekdays only) 18 holes	Senior (weekday only) 18 holes	2nd Nine Holes (weekdays)	2nd Nine Holes (wookends)	1st Ning Holes (week-bods)	Hancock	Green Fees (continued)	Parks and Recreation Department — Golf Enterprise	
\$20.00	\$100.00 \$200.00	\$50.00 \$100.00	\$300.00 \$75.00		\$780.00	\$540.00 \$120.00	!	\$3.00	\$ 7.00	\$6.75	\$7.00	\$10.00	2200	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$20,00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$11.50	\$8.50	\$6.50	\$7.50	\$5.50	\$ 60.00 00.00	\$8.50) 			Approved 2003-04
\$20.00	\$100.00 \$200.00	\$50.00 \$100.00	\$500.00 \$75.00		\$780.00	\$540.00 \$120.00		39,00	\$7.00	\$6.75	\$7.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	944	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$20.00 \$21.00	\$30.00 \$24.00	630.00	\$11.50	\$8.50	\$6.50	\$7.50	\$5.50	96.00	\$8.50	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			Approved 2004-05
			\$200.00																														Change